                         MICROSPACE PC Systems
Data is subject to change without notice
Advanced Digital Logic, Inc.; 4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101; San Diego, CA 92117-4345
Ph. 858 490-0597  F. 858 490-0599; e-mail:  sales@adl-usa.com; web:  www.adl-usa.com
AMD Geode LX800 - 500MHz - MPCV800/I/M
Intel CeleronM  1GHz –MPCV855/I/M
Feature
•  AMD Geode LX800 or Intel Celeron M

RS422/485  available.
The System is fanless and comes in a IP30-rated case.
Ordering Information
Item Codes  Part#  Description
MPCV800 815100 500MHz, 256MB DDR-RAM
MPCV800/I 815110 Above with COM3&4, LPT1
MPCV800/M 815120 Above DVI 24-bit, AC97 - Stereo
MPCV855 815000 1GHz, 256MB DDR-RAM
MPCV855/I 815010 Above with COM3&4, LPT1
MPCV855/M 815020 Above DVI, TV-out on DVI port, AC97-5.1
Options
MPCV-AC90 815070 AC in (110/240) dc out 19 V
MPCV-CF 815050 Replace HDD with CF Socket Type II
MPCV-WLAN
MPC40/A/X48MPCV512 807361 Upgrade to 512MB DDR memory
MPC40A/X48/MPCV 1GB 807362 Upgrade to 1GB DDR memory
MSEP-RS422 804020 Converter for 1 RS232 to 422 opt. isolated
MSEP-RS485 804021 Converter for 1 RS232 to 485 opt. isolated
  Other options may be available
815080 Intel Pro 2200 WLAN added w. Antenna
                         MICROSPACE PC Systems
Data is subject to change without notice
Advanced Digital Logic, Inc.; 4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101; San Diego, CA 92117-4345
Ph. 858 490-0597  F. 858 490-0599; e-mail:  sales@adl-usa.com; web:  www.adl-usa.com
Feature Technical Specifications
FEATURES  FUNCTIONS  REMARKS  OPTIONS
Item code MPCV-800 MPCV-855
CPU Geode LX800 Intel Celeron M 1GHz
2nd Level Cache
Performance (MHz) 500MHz 1GHz
DRAM Min-Max (MB) 256MB DDR DRAM, max. 1GB 256MB DDR DRAM, max. 1GB